AAccttss  CCeerrttiiffiiccaattiioonn  aanndd  TTeessttiinngg  SSeerrvviicceess  CCoo..,,  LLttdd..
1st Floor, No. 20, Lane 61, Tianshiang Road, Taipei, Taiwan  Tel: +886-2-25858775  Fax: +886-2-25983002
  CCEERRTTIIFFIICCAATTEE
of conformity with Low Voltage Directive
Verification No.: ACT201924LVD
Approved by:
Vincent Tan
Acts Certification and Testing Services

Type  of product:
LED Tube Light
Type designation:
GL-T8-24xy, GL-T8-16xy, GL-T8-12xy,
GL-T8-8xy, GL-T8-6xy and GL-T8-4xy
(where x:0~9, A~Z or blank, y:0~9, A~Z or blank)
Technical data:
100-240V~, 50-60Hz,
4.7W for GL-T8-4, 7.2W for GL-T8-6
9.3W for GL-T8-8, 14.0W forGL-T8-12
18.5W for GL-T8-16, 27.4W for GL-T8-24
A sample of the product has been assessed with respect to CE-marking according to the Low
Voltage Directive (2006/95/EC) and found to comply with the essential requirements of the
Directive.
The Standard(s) used for showing the compliance and the full details of the results are given in